
POHODA Trnava "B" FANATIX Bratislava "B" 1 : 3 3 9 78 118

1 JAKABŠIC Jakub HAMAN Rastislav 0 3 18 33

2 KMETY Peter BÁTORA Vojtech 0 3 0 33

3 HORVÁTH Branislav BARLÍKOVÁ Nicole 0 3 27 37

4 JAKABŠIC Milan BOHUNČÁK Michal 3 0 33 15

POHODA Trnava "B" MASTER Bratislava 3 : 2 6 6 94 72

1 JAKABŠIC Jakub OSTERTAG Pavol 3 0 33 6

2 HORVÁTH Branislav BUDINSKÝ Jakub 0 3 13 33

3 JAKABŠIC Milan BEŇO Martin 0 3 15 33

4 BOLEMAN Tomáš FILO Ronald 3 0 33 0

POHODA Trnava "B" 1. SSK Bratislava "B" 2 : 3 6 6 105 112

1 JAKABŠIC Jakub ŠÁNDOR Peter 3 0 33 22

2 HORVÁTH Branislav ĎUGA Radovan 3 0 33 21

3 SCHMIDT Róbert POZDECH Július 0 3 17 33

4 BOLEMAN Tomáš DANKO Peter 0 3 22 36

POHODA Trnava "B" IMET Bratislava "C" 3 : 2 8 8 147 145

1 JAKABŠIC Jakub BUDINSKÝ Ľubomír 1 3 30 42

2 KMETY Peter TÓTH Július 3 0 33 19

3 HORVÁTH Branislav FABŠIČ Ľubomír 3 2 46 47

4 SCHMIDT Róbert CHAMILA Michal 1 3 38 37

POHODA Trnava "B" FLEET Nitra 3 : 1 10 5 144 105

1 JAKABŠIC Jakub HLADKÝ Mikuláš 3 0 33 22

2 KMETY Peter IVANIČ Michal 3 0 33 13

3 HORVÁTH Branislav RIGÓCI Tomáš 1 3 28 40

4 JAKABŠIC Milan ČESÁNEK Michal 3 2 50 30

POHODA Trnava "B" RELAXY Hlohovec "B" 3 : 2 8 7 129 136

1 JAKABŠIC Jakub JANČIČKA Ivan 1 3 30 41

2 KMETY Peter JUREŇA Richard 3 0 33 26

3 JAKABŠIC Milan SRNKA Ľuboš 1 3 25 38

4 SCHMIDT Róbert ČERVEŇ Martin 3 1 41 31
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IMET Bratislava

HNTN FANATIX Bratislava "B"

Výsledky 1.kola 2.ligy Západ 2013/2014

SPORT CLUB POHODA Trnava "B"

RELAXY SQUASH Hlohovec "B"

IMET Bratislava "C" FLEET Nitra

MASTER MINDS Bratislava 1.SSK Bratislava "B"



POHODA Trnava "B" FANATIX Bratislava "B" 1 : 3 5 9 103 141

1 KMETY Peter STRAPEK Branislav 1 3 27 41

2 SISKA Martin BARLÍKOVÁ Nicole 3 0 37 27

3 JAKABŠIC Milan PROCHÁSKA Ján 1 3 33 40

4 ŠMIČKOVÁ Kristína STANKO Štefan 0 3 6 33

POHODA Trnava "B" MASTER Bratislava 4 : 0 12 0 132 0

1 KMETY Peter -- skr. 3 0 33 0

2 SISKA Martin -- skr. 3 0 33 0

3 JAKABŠIC Milan -- skr. 3 0 33 0

4 ŠMIČKOVÁ Kristína -- skr. 3 0 33 0

POHODA Trnava "B" 1. SSK Bratislava "B" 1 : 3 5 11 134 152

1 KMETY Peter STANLEY Oliver 3 2 48 32

2 SISKA Martin POZDECH Július 2 3 51 54

3 JAKABŠIC Milan ŠÁNDOR Peter 0 3 20 33

4 VELICKÁ Karin DANKO Peter 0 3 15 33

POHODA Trnava "B" IMET Bratislava "C" 2 : 3 8 8 145 147

1 GAŠPARÍK Lukáš BUDINSKÝ Ľubomír 2 3 39 46

2 KMETY Peter PAPRNÁKOVÁ Aneta 3 1 46 37

3 SISKA Martin FABŠIČ Ľubomír 0 3 23 34

4 VELICKÁ Karin KVIEČINSKÝ Ján 3 1 37 30

POHODA Trnava "B" FLEET Nitra 2 : 3 8 10 157 175

1 KMETY Peter HLADKÝ Mikuláš 3 2 46 37

2 SISKA Martin RIGÓCI Tomáš 1 3 29 42

3 JAKABŠIC Milan GÁLIK Roman 1 3 31 42

4 VELICKÁ Karin ČESÁNEK Michal 3 2 51 54

POHODA Trnava "B" RELAXY Hlohovec "B" 1 : 3 6 11 132 157

1 GAŠPARÍK Lukáš JANČIČKA Ivan 2 3 45 53

2 KMETY Peter JUREŇA Richard 3 2 46 31

3 SISKA Martin SRNKA Ľuboš 1 3 33 40

4 VELICKÁ Karin TÓTH Viktor 0 3 8 33
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Výsledky 2.kola 2.ligy Západ 2013/2014
30.11. - 01. 12. 2013                                                                         

SPORT CLUB POHODA Trnava

SPORT CLUB POHODA Trnava "B" HNTN FANATIX Bratislava "B"

IMET Bratislava "C" FLEET Nitra

MASTER MINDS Bratislava 1.SSK Bratislava "B"

RELAXY SQUASH Hlohovec "B"



POHODA Trnava "B" 1. SSK Bratislava "B" 0 : 4 3 12 120 156

1 SISKA Martin STANLEY Oliver 0 3 22 33

2 POLÁK Michal ŠÁNDOR Peter 2 3 49 48

3 ŠMIČKOVÁ Kristína POZDECH Július 0 3 16 33

4 VELICKÁ Karin ĎUGA Radovan 1 3 33 42

POHODA Trnava "B" IMET Bratislava "C" 0 : 4 0 12 0 132

1 -- BUDINSKÝ Ľubomír 0 3 0 33

2 -- KUBÍČEK Marek 0 3 0 33

3 -- FABŠIČ Ľubomír 0 3 0 33

4 -- CHAMILA Michal 0 3 0 33

POHODA Trnava "B" RELAXY Hlohovec "B" 0 : 4 0 12 0 132

1 -- TUŽINČIN Lukáš 0 3 0 33

2 -- JUREŇA Richard 0 3 0 33

3 -- SRNKA Ľuboš 0 3 0 33

4 -- TÓTH Viktor 0 3 0 33

POHODA Trnava "B" FLEET Nitra 2 : 3 7 7 118 119

1 SISKA Martin HLADKÝ Mikuláš 1 3 38 44

2 SCHMIDT Róbert DUNDA Mikuláš 3 1 46 30

3 JAKABŠIC Milan ČESÁNEK Michal 3 0 34 12

4 -- KOPERNICKÝ Maroš 0 3 0 33

POHODA Trnava "B" MASTER Bratislava 4 : 0 12 0 132 0

1 SISKA Martin -- skr. 3 0 33 0

2 SCHMIDT Róbert -- skr. 3 0 33 0

3 JAKABŠIC Milan -- skr. 3 0 33 0

4 -- -- skr. 3 0 33 0

POHODA Trnava "B" FANATIX Bratislava "B" 0 : 4 1 12 72 142

1 SISKA Martin HAMAN Rastislav 0 3 23 34

2 SCHMIDT Róbert STRAPEK Branislav 1 3 28 42

3 JAKABŠIC Milan PROCHÁSKA Ján 0 3 21 33

4 -- BÁTORA Vojtech 0 3 0 33
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SPORT CLUB POHODA Trnava "B" HNTN FANATIX Bratislava "B"

IMET Bratislava "C" FLEET Nitra

MASTER MINDS Bratislava 1.SSK Bratislava "B"

RELAXY SQUASH Hlohovec "B"

Výsledky 3.kola 2.ligy Západ 2013/2014
25. - 26. 01. 2014 a 15. - 16. 03. 2014                                                                         

MASTER MINDS Bratislava


